

CS No. 2073/16

23.05.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Arguments heard in case RCA DJ No. 23/18. Order dictated in case TM No. 21/19 and partly dictated in case CS No. 1981/16. I am also looking after the work of the vacated MACT court being 2nd link.

No time left.

Put up for orders on application u/o 7 Rule 11 CPC on 12.07.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/23.05.2019