

CS 2125/16

**NARENDER KUMAR VASHISHT AND ORS Vs.
SMT ANITA SHARMA**

03.04.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Son of plaintiff in person.
 Defendant in person.

List for arguments on application u/o 11 rule 14 CPC
and u/o 1 rule 10 CPC on 20.04.2023.

(Arun Goel)
ADJ-03, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
03.04.2023