

CS 2125/16

NARENDER KUMAR VASHISHT AND ORS Vs. SMT ANITA  
SHARMA

23.10.2024

At 6:28pm

**Present:** None.

Vide separate order on this even date, announced in open court, the application under Section 114 r/w Section 151 CPC for review of the orders dated 02.11.2023 stands dismissed and disposed of accordingly.

Put up for arguments on the issue/point raised by this Court on 20.09.2024 on **08.11.2024**.

(Deepanker Mohan)  
District Judge-04  
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi  
23.10.2024