

28 CS 2125/16

**NARENDER KUMAR VASHISHT AND ORS Vs. SMT ANITA
SHARMA**

**11.09.2025
AT 04:05 PM**

Present: Sh. T.S. Ahuja and Ms. Yukta Batra, Ld. Counsels
for plaintiffs
Sh. Tapan Rajora, Ld. Counsel for defendant

Final arguments on behalf of plaintiffs heard.

List of judgments filed on behalf of plaintiffs.

Put up for final arguments on behalf of defendant on

23.09.2025 at 12:00 Noon.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
11.09.2025