

21 CS 2125/16

NARENDER KUMAR VASHISHT AND ORS Vs. SMT ANITA
SHARMA

06.11.2025

At 4:22pm

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work.

Present: Plaintiff No.1 in person and also appearing on behalf
of other plaintiffs (appeared at 11:41am).

None for defendant.

It is already 4:22pm. No time left for orders.

Put up for orders on 13.11.2025.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
06.11.2025