

CS No.301/17
M/s. Vepee International vs. Ketanshah

08.06.2026

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave.

Present : None for the plaintiff.
 None for defendants.

As none is present for the parties, matter is
adjourned.

**Matter be listed for further proceedings on
22.10.2026.**

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/08.06.2026